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Description

199702030000
35751

02/03/1997
02:19:17

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP, JULIA

199702130000
47121

02/13/1997
09:14:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTENBERR
Y, RANDY

199703250000
90081

03/25/1997
09:18:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JAMES R

199708180002
62441

08/18/1997
11:40:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE CUNNINGHAM
, KELVIN

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199709250003
09331

09/25/1997
12:01:36

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
WILLIE C

199710230003
45031

10/23/1997
01:14:56

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
PHILLIP

199712300004
22501

12/30/1997
03:23:06

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER, J S

199706120001
85261

06/12/1997
11:51:37

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
LEWIS

17 103 Lot#:74
Book:17
Pg:103

199709290003
13391

09/29/1997
12:09:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199709250003
09401

09/25/1997
12:01:46

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
FRANK

199712300004
22471

12/30/1997
03:23:01

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGINNIS,
PAULINE

199712300004
22581

12/30/1997
03:23:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
ANTHONY


