Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702030000 35751	02/03/1997 02:19:17	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, JULIA						
199702130000 47121	02/13/1997 09:14:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTENBERR Y, RANDY						
199703250000 90081	03/25/1997 09:18:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JAMES R						
199708180002 62441	08/18/1997 11:40:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUNNINGHAM , KELVIN						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199709250003 09331	09/25/1997 12:01:36	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, WILLIE C						
199710230003 45031	10/23/1997 01:14:56	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, PHILLIP						
199712300004 22501	12/30/1997 03:23:06	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, J S						
199706120001 85261	06/12/1997 11:51:37	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, LEWIS			17	103		Lot#:74 Book:17 Pg:103
199709290003 13391	09/29/1997 12:09:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199709250003 09401	09/25/1997 12:01:46	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, FRANK						
199712300004 22471	12/30/1997 03:23:01	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGINNIS, PAULINE						
199712300004 22581	12/30/1997 03:23:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, ANTHONY						